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famigros

48 LOHRER
10 DE CHECCHI
45 PEROSA
16 SPIESS
3 SEIFERT
78 BEFFA
88 PAGNAMENTA
4 PERVANGHER
73 THIEL
23 BRUNDLER
77 BERETTA
25 RIEDER
15 FISCHER
92 CAVADINI
32 RIEBLI
16 70 DOTTA
17 106 SCHMIDLI
18 20 TOGNI
19 18 ACKERMANN
20 65 WERNLI
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Stelio

Fabian
Micha
Moreno
Flavio
Gionata
Christian
Benno
Christian
Daniel
Roland
Andrea
René
Alberto
Peter
Claudio
Daniel
Markus

21 1 LUTHI-HUBSCHMID Kurt

22 5LUTZ
23 43 SALM

24 61 SCHERRER
25 36 BRAND

26 82 BOBOFAMILY
27 27 WIDMER

28 83 STERKI PFYL
29 87 BASILE

30 69 KERNEN

31 7 HERGER

32 101 BERSELLI

33 50 ROSLER

34 95 SOLCA

35 85 BERETTA

36 109 LAVEZZO

EVENT HAUPTSPONSOR

Marc
Daniel
Sandro
Raphaela
Patrick
Roger
Michael
Fabio
Edi

Kari
Luca
Nicol

Mauro
Andrea

EVENT SPONSOREN

Lorenza

Patty

Nicole

Alessia
Giaele
Ursula

Beatrice

Edith
Sabina
Charlotte

Petra
Martina
Nadine
Karin
Judith
Yvonne

Patrizia
Nadja
Regula
Virna
Karin
Cornelia
Simona
Nicole
Laura
Nadia
Donatella

Cecilia, Martino, Alice
Giona, Desio, Lena
Loris, Jonas, Christian
Chantal, Janique
Yannick, Livia

Greta, Romina
Nicolo, Giorgia

Clarissa, Gregorio, Gabriele

Estelle, Daniel
Raphael, Tobias
Natan, Raul
Yanik

Tim, Ramon
Tommaso, Sofia
Niklas, Sarina, Cornel
Alina

Paula, Linus
Gwen, Gian
Linda, Nelly
Kaya, Alina, Yael
David, Luca, Nico
Luc, Yves , David
Sarina, Rafael
Rahel, Mirja
Maurus, Mirjam, Eliane
Giada, Ambra
Colin, Gina, Lara
Eline

Kilian, Olivier
Janis, Linus
Roman, Marco
Viola, Vera

Nele Lou
Chantal, Jasmine
Linda, Matteo
Diego, Agnese
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Comano
Claro
Arbedo
Weggis
Aarburg
Airolo
Comano
Airolo
Wettswil
Ruswil
Airolo
Horgen
Boswil
Breganzona
Giswil

Airolo
Engelberg
Riazzino
Fluelen
Thalheim
Wangen b. Olten
Brittnau
Wirenlingen
Brittnau
Olten
Camorino
Sins
Seewen SZ
Canobbio
Dagmersellen
Spiringen
Lugano
Horgen
Sant'Antonino
Rivera

28.10
28.71
29.53
30.22
30.96
31.09
31.56
31.61
32.14
32.33
32.42
32.57
32.93
33.42
33.57
34.23
34.24
34.41
34.43
34.76
34.98
35.06
35.09
35.62
36.00
36.94
37.93
38.16
38.28
38.43
38.69
38.80
40.25
40.63
41.28
41.66
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37 22 TAVECCHIO Mariagrazia Federico, Nicolo Bellinzona 41.84
38 102 MERONI Alberto Susanna  Giulia, Giovanni Bellinzona 41.97
39 28 WICKI Markus Mirjam Benjamin, Anina Hendschiken 42.04
40 35 NIETLISPACH Claudia Svenja, Chantal, Jill Blrglen UR 42.17
41 26 MOTTA Donald Natalie Sophie, Ben Muhlethal 42.26
42 14 LINZALONE Riccardo Rebecca Midori, Azzurra Unterageri 42.51 5.00
43 107 ILIC Davor Dubrenka Andria, Andrian Faido 42.55
44 54 EMMENEGGER Werner Anita Dominik, Julia, Simon Kissnacht am Rigi  42.63
45 24 FEIERABEND Marcel Tanja Vanessa, Lionel, Robin Stans 42.87
46 112 WALDBURGER Michael Benedetta Thomas, Laura, Nina, Matteo  Gentilino 44.48
47 104 CHRISTENER René Ursula Liam, Elin Benken 45.23
48 103 SARTORE Nicola Elena Robin, Leo Mairengo 45.52
49 17 MANDIONI Alan Eleonora  Anastasia, Arianna Monte Carasso 45.97
50 52 ZWYSSIG/GISLER ~ André Claudia Luisa, Anina Schattdorf 46.19
51 66 D'ONOFRIO Massimo Giulia, Alessandro Muzzano 47.69
52 33 KEMPF Roby Anita Seraina, Andrin, Ladina Unterschachen 48.62
53 75 BROGIOLI Robert Giorgio Julian Root 48.90
54 63 SORRENTINO Rinaldo Pamela Lara, Kevin Luzern 49.97
55 60 FILIPPINI Luca Roberta Ezio, Zoe Savosa 50.15
56 19 BIANCHI Marzio Vincenza  Remo, Mara Biasca 50.24
57 86 BORIOLI Steven Antonella  Céline, Leonardo Camignolo 50.43
58 40 ARREGGER Andreas Cornelia Mia, Svea Kerns 50.47
59 93 BAGGI Marcello Agata Mia, Teo Melano 53.14
60 113 CERINI Uria Stefania Fabian, Sanja Giumaglio 54.45
61 6 WALKER Jan Barbara Elin, Freya Fluelen 55.14 5.00
62 30 ERNE Simon Stefanie Lisa, Noah Dintikon 55.27
63 38 HOFFMANN Thomas Dominique Lya, Elin, Nils, Kaya Oberlunkhofen 55.60
64 71 AGOSTINIS Davide Sonia Lisa, Gemma Pregassona 55.63
65 59 CENSI-CAMINADA Cristina Federica  Tessa, Irene, Diego Rivera 56.36
66 11 GASIOR Michal Justyn Hanna, Amelia, Matylda, Milosz Massagno 58.41
67 79 AGOSTINETTI Pascal Silvia Giorgia, Viola, Brenno Torricella 58.70
67 64 MARTINI Fabiano Laura Teseo Bellinzona 58.70
69 56 MANFRE Giuliano Michela Riccardo, Pietro Bedretto 1:01.11
70 8 MU Antonio Daniele Ylenia Leila Pianezzo 1:01.21
71 72 BASCHIROTTO Michele Anna, Giulia Lugano 1:02.91
72 81 ALBERTIN Reto Daniela Elias, Delia Altdorf UR 1:04.55
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73
74
75

76 110 VANZETTA-PAPA

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

FAMIGLIE DI 2 PERSONE

famigros

91 FABBRO
94 ZERNA
62 LEVENTINI

57 FRANSIOLI

53 FELDER

13 GISLER Werner

84 BAGNOLI

46 ORSO

89 BONOMI

51 GANGALE
108 GANDOLA

29 PAOLETTI
100 PASSIONI

55 WITTWER

34 BURRI

90 STAHELI

2 FASSLER

47 FRIESS

44 GIRSBERGER

76 PELLEGRINI
111 VALSESIA

58 KOHLER

67 BOLDINI

74 REZZONICO

9 MARGANSKI
21 GIANOLINI

41 EGLI / STEUDLER

42 MAESTRONI
68 GOBBI

105 MESCHI

114 PAGNAMENTA

12 COTTI
31 SCHULTZ
37 KRAUER

EVENT HAUPTSPONSOR

Maurizio
Daniel
Mauro
Claudio
Aris
Bruno
Werner Walker
Oscar
Patrick
Giorgio
Loris
Thomas
Walter
Mattia
Donald
Markus
Michael
Stephan
Lovis
Simon
Michele
Elias
Nicola
Simone
Gianmaria
Lukasz
Stefano
Adrian
Roberto
Norman
Francesco
Luca

Yves
Marc
Christian

EVENT SPONSOREN

Nadia
Marica
Corinne
Ludmilla
Lena

Karin
Barbara
Leda
Marica
Micaela
Simona
Catia
Sonia
Suelene
Caroline
Donatella
Franziska

Martina

Dajana
Tanja
Aline
Valentina
Verena
Karina
Janette
Federica
Elena

Marzia

Michaela

Angelo

Tom, Adrian

Alissia, Sileya

Nadia, Paola

Anna, Vito, Thimoti
Jessica, Alexandra
llja Nalek, Maelle Ena
Giulia, Sofia

Jessica, Alex

Lucio, Nevio, Gemma
Chanelle, Jolie

Martin

Alessio, Leonardo
Linda, Giorgia

Carlo, Aaron, Martina
Nik, Svenja

llenia, Leandro

Fabian, Valérie, Salome

Levi, Kenan, Joab, Ari
Salome, Jonas

Airolo
Agarone
Wadenswil
Biasca
Dalpe
Berikon
Seedorf UR
Biasca
Camignolo
Rivera
Airolo
Rivera
Moriken AG
Mezzovico
Biasca
Seedorf UR
Buchrain
Beckenried
Hofstetten ZH
Brunnen

Timothy, Nahel, Gioele, Samuel Airolo

Ylenia, Alisha

Leon, Joline, Mathis
Raphael, Amélie
Alyssa, Lorenzo
Cecilia, Viktoria
Eric, Melissa

Jana, Laurin, Melanie, Michell
Roberta, Rebecca, Rachele

Gaia, William
Gioia
Oscar, Loris

Alina
Jonas
Anina
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Rovio
Ponte Capriasca
Cadro
Rivera
Thalwil
Hagendorn
Luzern
Porza
Airolo
Lugano
Babengo

Uster

Mellingen
glashitten

1:05.80
1:05.93
1:07.06
1:08.14
1:08.71
1:08.74
1:08.77
1:09.22
1:12.18
1:12.90
1:15.49
1:21.00
1:21.89
1:24.41
1:25.95
1:35.53
1:38.83
1:41.89
1:46.22
1:51.85
1:59.85
2:06.97
2:09.14
2:23.08
2:51.06
Assente
Assente
Assente
Assente
Assente
DNS

DNS

36.71
39.85
42.03
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A
-
sbaglio di cancello”
80 DI CRISTOFARO Alessandro Sheila Nicolo, Anais, Manuel, Dennis Carabbia 54.17 5.00
39 VAVASSORI Germano Alessio Castel San Pietro 1:12.34

"Per ogni sbaglio di cancello saranno aggiunti 5 secondi al tempo. Il tempo gia indicato comprende questo
supplemento.
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